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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:01.46 591 F 25/07/15 Swim Wales Summer Open Meet Swansea Newcastle St 1

1:01.67 585 H 12/04/15 Stockport Metro April LC Open Meet Stockport  1

1:01.67 585 H 25/07/15 Swim Wales Summer Open Meet Swansea Newcastle St 1

1:02.32 567  28/07/15 British Summer Championships Sheffield Newcastle 1

1:03.16 545 H 05/04/14 Derventio Excel 8th LC Open Meet Sheffield Co Newcastle 1

1:03.29 541  05/08/14 BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014 Sheffield Newcastle 1

1:03.34 540 F 08/03/14 Northumberland & Durham SA County Champs Sunderland Co Newcastle 1

1:03.53 535 H 08/03/14 Northumberland & Durham SA County Champs Sunderland Co Newcastle 1

1:03.53 535 H 03/05/14 ASANER Youth & Senior Championships 2014 Sunderland Newcastle 1

1:03.64 533 H 14/07/13 City of Sunderland Summer Splash Sunderland Co Newcastle 3

1:03.68 532 H 08/02/15 Northumberland & Durham County Championships Sunderland  1

1:03.72 531 H 18/05/13 City of Sunderland May Open Meet Sunderland Co Newcastle 1

1:03.77 529 H 11/01/14 City of Sunderland New Year Meet 2014 Sunderland Co Newcastle 1

1:03.86 527 H 24/01/15 Burns Open Meet 2015 Sheffield  1

1:03.97 524 H 13/07/14 City of Sunderland ASC Summer Splash 2014 Sunderland Newcastle 3

1:04.06 522 H 16/02/13 Northumberland & Durham County Champs Sunderland Co Newcastle 1

1:04.20 519 F 16/02/13 Northumberland & Durham County Champs Sunderland Co Newcastle 1

1:04.26 517 F 08/02/15 Northumberland & Durham County Championships Sunderland  1

1:04.30 516 H 04/05/13 ASA North East Youth & Senior Championship Sunderland Co Newcastle 1

1:04.31 516 H 14/04/13 Stockport Metro April Meet Stockport Co Newcastle 1

1:04.55 510 H 25/01/14 Northern Area Zonal Meet 2014 Sheffield Co Newcastle 1

1:05.11 497 H 17/02/19 BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2019 Sheffield  1

1:08.30 431 H 08/07/12 City of Sunderland Summer Splash Sunderland Co Newcastle 3

1:09.37 411 H 03/06/12 North East Region BAGCAT Championships Sheffield Co Newcastle 1

1:09.73 405 H 19/05/12 City of Sunderland ASC May Open Meet Sunderland Co Newcastle 1

1:10.66 389 H 15/04/12 City of Leeds SC National Qualifying Meet Leeds Co Newcastle 1

1:11.87 370 H 18/03/12 Northumberland & Durham County Champs Sunderland Co Newcastle 1
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1:11.87 370 H 18/03/12 Northumberland & Durham County Champs Sunderland Co Newcastle 1

1:12.38 362 F 15/04/12 City of Leeds SC National Qualifying Meet Leeds Co Newcastle 1

1:25.34 221 H 27/11/10 Sheffield City B Grade Sheffield Co Newcastle 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:05.11 497 H 17/02/19 BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2019 Sheffield  1

1:02.32 567  28/07/15 British Summer Championships Sheffield Newcastle 1

1:01.46 591 F 25/07/15 Swim Wales Summer Open Meet Swansea Newcastle St 1

1:01.67 585 H 25/07/15 Swim Wales Summer Open Meet Swansea Newcastle St 1

1:01.67 585 H 12/04/15 Stockport Metro April LC Open Meet Stockport  1

1:04.26 517 F 08/02/15 Northumberland & Durham County Championships Sunderland  1

1:03.68 532 H 08/02/15 Northumberland & Durham County Championships Sunderland  1

1:03.86 527 H 24/01/15 Burns Open Meet 2015 Sheffield  1

1:03.29 541  05/08/14 BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014 Sheffield Newcastle 1

1:03.97 524 H 13/07/14 City of Sunderland ASC Summer Splash 2014 Sunderland Newcastle 3

1:03.53 535 H 03/05/14 ASANER Youth & Senior Championships 2014 Sunderland Newcastle 1

1:03.16 545 H 05/04/14 Derventio Excel 8th LC Open Meet Sheffield Co Newcastle 1

1:03.34 540 F 08/03/14 Northumberland & Durham SA County Champs Sunderland Co Newcastle 1

1:03.53 535 H 08/03/14 Northumberland & Durham SA County Champs Sunderland Co Newcastle 1

1:04.55 510 H 25/01/14 Northern Area Zonal Meet 2014 Sheffield Co Newcastle 1

1:03.77 529 H 11/01/14 City of Sunderland New Year Meet 2014 Sunderland Co Newcastle 1

1:03.64 533 H 14/07/13 City of Sunderland Summer Splash Sunderland Co Newcastle 3

1:03.72 531 H 18/05/13 City of Sunderland May Open Meet Sunderland Co Newcastle 1

1:04.30 516 H 04/05/13 ASA North East Youth & Senior Championship Sunderland Co Newcastle 1

1:04.31 516 H 14/04/13 Stockport Metro April Meet Stockport Co Newcastle 1

1:04.20 519 F 16/02/13 Northumberland & Durham County Champs Sunderland Co Newcastle 1

1:04.06 522 H 16/02/13 Northumberland & Durham County Champs Sunderland Co Newcastle 1

1:08.30 431 H 08/07/12 City of Sunderland Summer Splash Sunderland Co Newcastle 3

1:09.37 411 H 03/06/12 North East Region BAGCAT Championships Sheffield Co Newcastle 1

1:09.73 405 H 19/05/12 City of Sunderland ASC May Open Meet Sunderland Co Newcastle 1

1:12.38 362 F 15/04/12 City of Leeds SC National Qualifying Meet Leeds Co Newcastle 1

1:10.66 389 H 15/04/12 City of Leeds SC National Qualifying Meet Leeds Co Newcastle 1

1:11.87 370 H 18/03/12 Northumberland & Durham County Champs Sunderland Co Newcastle 1

1:25.34 221 H 27/11/10 Sheffield City B Grade Sheffield Co Newcastle 3

Page 2 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS


